
Platz Name Verein Region Punkte
1. Voget, Greta TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 580
2. Kruse, Luisa TC Melle im SC Melle 03 e.V., (ehemals TC Melle)Region Osnabrück 420
3. Merkhoffer, Lia TC Schwülper Region Harz-Heide 280
4. Blechenberg, Leni Tennis-Klub Mölln v. 1897 SLH 240
5. Plog, Madeleine Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. Region Osnabrück 215
6. Löbel, Solveig TC Schwülper Region Harz-Heide 120
7. Sturdy, Charlotta TC SW Steterburg Region Harz-Heide 115
8. Schreiber, Caterina Celler Tennisvereinigung von 1911 Blau-Weiß e. V.Region Südheide 90
9. Roling, Marlene TC Rot-Weiß Salzbergen Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 75
10. Lühring, Mia Carlotta Club zur Vahr e.V. Region Bremen 60
10. Ohnemus, Ava Josefin Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. Region Bremen 60
10. Peters, Anna Braunschweiger THC Region Harz-Heide 60
13. Vossel, Josefa TV Wellingholzhausen Region Osnabrück 55
14. Dybka, Oliwia TK Goslar Region Harz-Heide 40
14. Klug, Noemi TuS Wettbergen Hannover Region Hannover 40
14. Schumacher, Leah DTV Hannover Region Hannover 40
17. Günes, Melinda Delligser Tennisverein Region Hildesheim-Peine 30
18. Egbe, Marie DTV Hannover Region Hannover 25
18. Krapp, Anni Tennisverein Lohne  e.V Region Oldenburger-Münsterland25
18. Schreier, Svea TC Bad Grund Region Südniedersachsen 25
21. Hogekamp, Lale Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. Region Bremen 20
21. Klinner, Talina TSG Königslutter Region Harz-Heide 20
21. Rickermann, Lena VfL Handrup Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 20
21. Vasilenko, Emily TC Rot-Weiß e.V. Detmold WTV 20
21. Wolpers, Anna HTV Hannover Region Hannover 20
26. Specht, June Club zur Vahr e.V. Region Bremen 10
27. Lee, Emily VfL Eintracht Hannover von 1848 e.V. Region Hannover 5
27. Schievelbein, Mia TV Schwanewede Region Bremen 5
27. Sprysch, Luna SSV Kirchhorst Region Hannover 5
27. Truffel, Taja ASV Adelheidsdorf Region Südheide 5
31. Cordes, Marea Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. Region Bremen 0
31. Fredrich, Hermine-Isabel TSV Fortuna Bergfeld Region Harz-Heide 0
31. Hanke, Ida TV Espelkamp-Mittwald WTV 0
31. Havliza, Viola Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. Region Bremen 0
31. Hesse, Emma Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. Region Bremen 0
31. Iliadou, Melina SC Germania List Hannover Region Hannover 0
31. Schmidt, Marit TuS Eschede Region Südheide 0
31. Schneegans, Ella TC Lingen e.V. Blau-Weiss Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 0
31. Smirnova, Anna-Marie TC Aurich-West Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 0
31. Söhnholz, Lina - Marie TSV Neuenkirchen (SFA) Region Südheide 0
31. Volkmer, Marlene TSG Königslutter Region Harz-Heide 0
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Blechenberg Leni Tennis-Klub Mölln v. 1897 21400108 SLH 240 0 40 40 60 60 40
Cordes Marea Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. 21201315 Region Bremen 0 0
Dybka Oliwia TK Goslar 21201236 Region Harz-Heide 40 40

Egbe Marie DTV Hannover 21300075 Region Hannover 25 10 15
Fredrich Hermine-Isabel TSV Fortuna Bergfeld 21300016 Region Harz-Heide 0 0 0 0 0
Günes Melinda Delligser Tennisverein 21202399 Region Hildesheim-Peine 30 10 20 0
Hanke Ida TV Espelkamp-Mittwald 21201707 WTV 0 0
Havliza Viola Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. 21201276 Region Bremen 0 0
Hesse Emma Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. 21201661 Region Bremen 0 0
Hogekamp Lale Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. 21201275 Region Bremen 20 20
Iliadou Melina SC Germania List Hannover 21203213 Region Hannover 0 0
Klinner Talina TSG Königslutter 21300342 Region Harz-Heide 20 20 0 0 0
Klug Noemi TuS Wettbergen Hannover 21201107 Region Hannover 40 40
Krapp Anni Tennisverein Lohne  e.V 21201723 Region Oldenburger-Münsterland25 5 20
Kruse Luisa TC Melle im SC Melle 03 e.V., (ehemals TC Melle) 21300177 Region Osnabrück 420 40 40 60 10 60 80 80 60
Lee Emily VfL Eintracht Hannover von 1848 e.V. 21300338 Region Hannover 5 5 0
Löbel Solveig TC Schwülper 21201404 Region Harz-Heide 120 10 10 40 40 20
Lühring Mia Carlotta Club zur Vahr e.V. 21200653 Region Bremen 60 60
Merkhoffer Lia TC Schwülper 21301022 Region Harz-Heide 280 60 80 40 40 60
Ohnemus Ava Josefin Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. 21200611 Region Bremen 60 60
Peters Anna Braunschweiger THC 21300187 Region Harz-Heide 60 20 0 20 20
Plog Madeleine Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. 21300516 Region Osnabrück 215 15 40 0 40 40 40 40
Rickermann Lena VfL Handrup 21201422 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 20 0 20
Roling Marlene TC Rot-Weiß Salzbergen 21201155 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 75 15 20 20 20
Schievelbein Mia TV Schwanewede 21203931 Region Bremen 5 5
Schmidt Marit TuS Eschede 21301251 Region Südheide 0 0
Schneegans Ella TC Lingen e.V. Blau-Weiss 21300517 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 0 0
Schreiber Caterina Celler Tennisvereinigung von 1911 Blau-Weiß e. V. 21300467 Region Südheide 90 5 15 20 40 10
Schreier Svea TC Bad Grund 21200318 Region Südniedersachsen 25 20 5
Schumacher Leah DTV Hannover 21200586 Region Hannover 40 1 20 0 0 20
Smirnova Anna-Marie TC Aurich-West 21301260 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 0 0
Söhnholz Lina - Marie TSV Neuenkirchen (SFA) 21300489 Region Südheide 0 1 0
Specht June Club zur Vahr e.V. 21300645 Region Bremen 10 10
Sprysch Luna SSV Kirchhorst 21203006 Region Hannover 5 5

Sturdy Charlotta TC SW Steterburg 21400139 Region Harz-Heide 115 20 40 20 15 20
Truffel Taja ASV Adelheidsdorf 21201153 Region Südheide 5 5 0
Vasilenko Emily TC Rot-Weiß e.V. Detmold 21201304 WTV 20 20
Voget Greta TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn 21200317 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 580 80 100 80 60 80 100 80
Volkmer Marlene TSG Königslutter 21300345 Region Harz-Heide 0 0 0 0 0

Vossel Josefa TV Wellingholzhausen 21201306 Region Osnabrück 55 5 40 5 0 5
Wolpers Anna HTV Hannover 21300048 Region Hannover 20 20

TNB Orange Cup 2021 powered by talentino

Tennisverband Niedersachsen - Bremen e.V.

Doppelbewerb!


